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	Date
	Time
	Topic
	Year Grp

	October 2022

	Tuesday 11th October 2022
	5.00pm to 6.00pm
	Masterclass – Genetic Engineering
Brilliant Club
	Yr 11

	Wednesday 12th October 2022
	5.00pm to 6.00pm
	Masterclass – Engineering
Brilliant Club
	Yr 9

	Thursday 13th October 2022
	5.00pm to 6.00pm
	Masterclass - Sustainability
Brilliant Club
	Yr 8

	Tuesday 18th October 2022
	09.30am to 10.50am
&
1.20pm to 2.40pm
	Planning for 6th Form Study and Beyond 
Cambridge University
	Yr 11

	November 2022

	Thursday 10th November 2022
	09.30am to 10.50am
&
1.20pm  to 2.40pm
	Super Speed Study Skills
Positively You
	Yr 10

	Tuesday 15th November 2022
	09.30am to 10.50am
&
1.20pm  to 2.40pm
	Introduction to KS3 Study Skills
Positively You
	Yr 8

	Tuesday 22nd November 2022
	09.30am to 10.50am
&
1.20pm  to 2.40pm
	Goal Mapping
Positively You
	Yr 9

	December 2022

	Tuesday 6th December 2022
	5.00pm to 6.00pm
	Masterclass – Dystopian Fiction
Brilliant Club
	Yr 8

	Wednesday 7th December 2022
	5.00pm to 6.00pm
	Masterclass - Philosophy
Brilliant Club
	Yr 11

	Thursday 8th December 2022
	5.00pm to 6.00pm
	Masterclass - Criminology
Brilliant Club
	Yr 9

	January 2023

	Tuesday 24th January 2023
	5.00pm to 6.00pm
	Masterclass – Cancer Research/Treatment
Brilliant Club
	Yr 10

	February 2023

	Wednesday 1st February 2023
	09.30am to 10.50am
&
1.20pm  to 2.40pm
	Resilience & Wellbeing and / or Self-Motivation 
Positively You
	Yr 11

	Wednesday 15th February 2023
	09.30am to 10.50am
&
1.20pm  to 2.40pm
	Exam Busters
Positively You
	Yr 10

	March 2023

	Thursday 9th March 2023
	09.30am to 10.50am
&
1.20pm  to 2.40pm
	Self-Motivation KS3 
Positively You
	Yr 8

	Wednesday 15th March 2023
	09.30am to 10.50am
&
1.20pm  to 2.40pm
	Resilience & Wellbeing
Positively You
	Yr 9

	Wednesday 22nd March 2023
	5.00pm to 6.00pm
	Masterclass – Psychology
Brilliant Club
	Yr 10


All presentations will be via Microsoft Teams.  	
Masterclasses arranged by the Brilliant Club will be from 5pm to 6pm.
For Positively You sessions, schools to elect to attend one sessions either AM – 09.30 to 10.50 or PM – 1.20 to 2.40		
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